
 

 

          

 

88
th

 FIDE CONGRESS 2017 - REGISTRATION FORM 

ANTALYA * TURKEY * 7-15 OCTOBER 2017 
 

FEDERATION:  

Contact Person:  Phone:  E-mail:  
 

The registration form (including requests for accommodation and visas) must be filled by the National Federations for the total number of persons who will travel to 

Antalya, Turkey for the 88
th

 FIDE Congress. In the position (Pos) field fill-up one of the following: EB - Executive Board, PF - President of Federation, FD - FIDE 

Delegate, CC - Commission Chairperson, CM - Commission Member, AC - Accompanying person. Forms and requests for visas must be filled and returned not later 

than September 1
st
, 2017 by email: umit.kucuk@tsf.org.tr The Congress Fee (CF) is on 150 € per person. Return the file in Word (doc) format.  

 

 

N 
Surname, Name 

Sex 

M/F 
Pos Passport No CF 

Hotel 

Room S/D 
Accommodation 

Cost 

Arrival Date 

Flight - Time 

Departure Date 

Flight - Time 

1.           

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

6.           

      
 

Total Amount (€ ):  

 

 

 

 

................................................         .................................................................................... 

            Place & Date            Name & signature of responding official 

mailto:umit.kucuk@tsf.org.tr

